
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 25, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $145,521 43
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $124,976 40
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $106,584 12
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $95,628 19
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $65,158 7
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $63,025 21
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $59,644 24

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $49,036 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $48,273 25
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $42,876 11
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $42,144 12
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $40,332 14
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $40,272 10
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $34,632 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $33,797 6
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $31,392 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $28,663 5
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $28,592 17
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $26,880 5
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $26,736 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $26,220 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $24,792 1
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $24,444 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $23,964 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $19,032 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $16,528 7
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $16,128 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $15,588 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $13,992 7
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $13,488 5
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $12,584 4
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $12,192 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $12,084 3
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $12,084 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,604 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $11,556 4
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $11,352 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $11,244 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $11,136 5
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $11,100 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $11,064 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $10,752 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $10,748 3
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $10,536 4
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $10,512 4
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $10,212 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $9,912 3
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $9,684 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $9,384 3



General Agencies
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,332 6
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $9,192 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $8,748 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,712 3
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $8,376 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $8,340 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,208 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,196 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,146 3
Remoza, Inc. $7,296 2
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $7,272 1

Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $6,960 1

Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,720 2
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $6,684 1
DiBello, James C. DiBello Insurance Agency $6,648 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $6,481 3
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $6,385 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $6,385 2
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $6,168 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $6,096 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,952 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $5,940 1
Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $5,868 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $5,796 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $5,712 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $5,444 3
Carrollwood Insurance $5,436 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $5,316 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $5,172 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $5,112 2
M.G. Heimann Ins. & Finc. Plan, Inc. $5,029 1
Rubenstein, Mark J. Rubenstein Insurance Agency $5,028 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $4,968 2
Irish Insurance Group, LLC $4,788 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $4,524 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $4,296 3
Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $4,236 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $4,236 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $4,140 4
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,984 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $3,876 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $3,816 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,732 5
Beacon Insurance Agency, LLC $3,504 1
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Kornbluh, Gary N. Kornbluh Insurance Agency $3,480 2
Luebbering, Dennis F. Luebbering Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,414 3
Aberman, Howard S. Aberman Insurance Agency $3,395 1
Sainz, Vidal Jr. Sainz Insurance Agency $3,395 1
Coury, Robert M. Coury Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Neese, Alan P. Neese Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $3,312 1



General Agencies
Westbrook, Melissa Westbrook Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,240 2
Pucci, Katya Pucci Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Sasso, Ricky M. Sasso Insurance Agency $3,112 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,108 1
Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Cherry & Associates $3,048 1
Kelley, William K. Kelley Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $2,880 3
Bushko, Heidi Bushko Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $2,868 1
Eichhorn, William Eichhorn Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $2,839 1
Johnson, Kelly J. Johnson Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $2,748 2
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Greenberg, Joshua K. Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services $2,712 1
Health Meets Wealth Insurance, Inc. $2,712 1
Wagner Financial Group $2,712 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,712 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,688 1
Ngo, Diana L. Ngo Insurance Agency $2,676 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,604 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $2,565 2
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,564 1
Fisher, Charles Fisher Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,544 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 25, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sachs, Kerry $26,376 Holzman, Robert $24,348
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $26,220 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $22,860
Heller, Mark $24,792 Ahlbum, Tim $21,024
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $24,672

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Mankamyer, Mary $19,032 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $15,648
Schwartz, Scott J. $16,128 King, Sarah M. $15,540
Mostoller, Ryan G. $15,780

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Barta, Devin M. $14,532 Maisonet, Marcie $12,108
Saylor, Dexter R. $14,388 Haft, Gary S. $11,244
Lasman, David $13,944 Claassen, Matthew J. $11,064
Payant, Thomas A. $13,920 McGregor, Maximilian M. $10,800
Stevens, Sandra K. $13,824 Ehrlich, Carl F. $10,752
Orlandi, Samuel A. $13,740 Aarons, Neill $10,724
Heeg, Allison M. $12,192 Jaffe, Joseph A. $10,488
Barrett, Brian $12,120 Bornstein, Barbara A. $10,008

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Collier, David Jr. $9,912 Slyh, Daniel P. $6,048
Worrell, Michael D. $8,880 Saunders, Gary A. $5,952
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $8,652 Kingsley, Beverly J. $5,940
Cancio, Maria $8,376 Mathewson, Alisa A. $5,916
Brown, Matthew $8,340 Daley, Michael A. $5,868
Walker, Mark E. $8,196 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $5,820
Hirsch, Susan J. $7,776 Peltz, Jesse S. $5,796
Banner, Christopher $7,452 Burke, John R. $5,764
Maisto, Stephen $7,440 Gordon, Aaron $5,760
Hargis, Mark D. $7,320 Hooker, Thad N. $5,712
Sandoval, Frank L. $7,272 Douglas, Bonnie R. $5,640
Bowes, Rick $7,260 Rapini, Duane M. $5,640
Merritt, Dee $6,960 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,568
Malooley, Michele A. $6,864 Dauler, Diane L. $5,508
Kitay, Laura A. $6,684 Pate, Joseph $5,508
Biederman, Julie $6,660 Perry, Cynthia M. $5,436
Rodriguez, Julie L. $6,648 Schwartz, Matthew $5,352
Stevens, Ray $6,432 Kwasniewski, Jared $5,316
Klein, Sylvia $6,288 Carter, Julie K. $5,292
Reed, Heather L. $6,276 Badessa, Joseph J. $5,220
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $6,168 McDowell, Jason P. $5,172
Needleman, Steven M. $6,156 Ezell, Terrie L. $5,136
Stamper, John W. $6,096 Heimann, Michael G. $5,029
Johnson, Devin P. $6,060

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Gast, David $4,788 Stevens, Jason $4,452
MacCalla, Melissa $4,788 Robbins, Todd M. $4,428
Pekala, David $4,764 Larson, Karen $4,368
Weirzbicki, Cristalena $4,764 Burdi, Stephen $4,344
Fekete, Eli $4,524 Gluck, Chana F. $4,236
Lasman, Mark J. $4,512 Kane, David L. $4,176
Bick, Mario $4,452 Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,176



Writing Agents
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,128 Sam, Catherine M. $3,108
Cholak, Paul M. $3,984 Schlossberg, Michael J. $3,108
Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,984 Silverstein, Leigh S. $3,108
Mandel, Abigail $3,972 Snow, Audrey $3,108
Travis, Ann V. $3,876 Sprague, Clark $3,108
Cowles, Kristopher J. $3,864 Tamasi, George C. $3,108
Amrom, Michele $3,816 Cherry, Pamela $3,048
Abbott, Roger $3,804 Gluckman, David M. $3,048
Mullen, Joseph F. $3,792 Kelley, William K. $3,012
Primack, Neil E. $3,792 Bushko, Heidi $2,868
Bechtold, Edward H. III $3,780 Eichhorn, William $2,868

Madfis, Jeryl $3,732 Ferguson, Franklin J. $2,868

Owen, Gary $3,612 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,868
Prosniewski, Kathleen $3,564 Ray, Natalie $2,868
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $3,528 Studer, Jerald P. $2,868
Caines, Kiesha $3,504 Warren, James E. $2,868
Levi, Lisa $3,504 Berkowitz, Barnett $2,866
Rothstein, Jeffrey $3,504 Stress, Amy L. $2,839
Luebbering, Dennis F. $3,468 Hansen, Keith M. $2,796
Lovelace, David P. $3,432 Johnson, Kelly J. $2,796
Lozano, Jonathan $3,420 Kirby, Marsha M. $2,724
Dolph, Frank B. III $3,396 Morillo, Adam $2,724
Goldberg, Ellen C. $3,396 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,712
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,396 Brown, Berton $2,712
Aberman, Howard S. $3,395 Chapman, Kevin $2,712
Sainz, Vidal Jr. $3,395 Greenberg, Joshua K. $2,712
Coury, Robert M. $3,372 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,712
Celorio, Silvia M. $3,324 Langholtz, Eric $2,712
Cruciata, Robert $3,324 Martine, Terry $2,712
Poppe, Stephen E. $3,312 Ripley, John E. $2,712
Rush, Francine $3,300 Taylor, Robert S. Jr. $2,712
Westbrook, Melissa $3,300 Longo, Wendy L. $2,688
Golden, Darin $3,252 Ngo, Diana L. $2,676
Stulak, Jill $3,216 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,604
R., Robert $3,156 Grabowski, Yazmon $2,568
Sobel, Michele G. $3,132 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,564
Sasso, Ricky M. $3,112 Brady, Sean P. $2,544
Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $3,108 Davis, Bradley A. $2,544
Finkelstein, Sara $3,108 Fabera, Joseph $2,544
Greenberg, Richard A. $3,108 Gauldin, Brian K. $2,544
Konz, Douglas J. $3,108 Holmes, Aaron L. $2,508
Lobdell, Deborah H. $3,108


